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(All#) 3-3

445 [ Nol: D HEL%5E: ¥18,000,000 FE 5.30%

E#% HEFEE ARAE | HENB | HEE SERHE AR E AR =
1]2020%F 11 A15H ¥0 | ¥80,803 ¥80,803 ¥80,803 | 2020/9/30 2020/10/30 31
2 |2020&%F 12 H 15 H ¥0 | ¥78,196 ¥78,196 ¥158,999 | 2020/10/31 2020/11/29 30
3| 202141 RH15H8 ¥0 | ¥80,803 ¥80,803 ¥239,802 | 2020/11/30 2020/12/30 31
4| 202142 R 158 ¥0 | ¥81,016 ¥81,016 ¥320,818 | 2020/12/31 2021/1/30 31
5| 202143 15H ¥0 | ¥73,183 ¥73,183 ¥394,001 2021/1/31 2021/2/27 28
6| 20214 4R 15H ¥0 | ¥81,024 ¥81,024 ¥475,025 2021/2/28 2021/3/30 31
7| 2021558 15H ¥0 | ¥78410 ¥78,410 ¥553,435 2021/3/31 2021/4/29 30
8| 20216 815H ¥0 | ¥81,024 ¥81,024 ¥634,459 2021/4/30 2021/5/30 31
9| 202178 15H ¥0 | ¥78,410 ¥78,410 ¥712,869 2021/5/31 2021/6/29 30

10| 2021 &£8 A 15 H ¥0 | ¥81,024 ¥81,024 ¥793,893 2021/6/30 2021/7/30 31
11| 2021 €9 A 15 H ¥0 | ¥81,024 ¥81,024 ¥874,917 2021/7/31 2021/8/30 31
12 | 2021 £10 B 15 B | ¥18,000,000 | ¥78,410 | ¥18,078,410 | ¥18,953,327 2021/8/31 2021/9/29 30

446 [ Nol: @ B&Ee8: ¥10,000 F|5E - 5.30%

E1#% HEFEH HNERE | HEHR | HEE SEREHE pOE I8 Bl =EIEE
112020511 A15H ¥0 ¥28 ¥28 ¥28 2020/9/30 2020/10/19 20
2202012 A 158 ¥0 ¥44 ¥44 ¥72 | 2020/10/20 2020/11/19 31
3| 2021518158 ¥10,000 ¥43 ¥10,043 ¥10,115 | 2020/11/20 2020/12/19 30

17




